Jahr

1952-53
1953-54
1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82

Bezirkskaonige (seit 1952)

Name

Adolf Milz

Wilhelm Golbach
Martin Seidenfaden
Dr. Theo Matzerath
Hermann Klinkhammer
Wilhelm Schmitz
Erich Miiller

Peter Lang

Josef Etten

Rudi Schmidt

Franz Reder

Peter Milz

Erwin Schmidt
Giinter Kleevisch
Rudi Klinkhammer
Peter Josef Nelles
Toni Schrage

Heinz Bretz

Heinz Mertens
Klemens Schrauben
Horst Freimark
Karl Hess

Robert Ritz (Diozesankanig)

Albert Esch

Hermann Josef Jakobs
Johann Hiiwels
Heinrich Dohler

Egon Vondenhagen
Wilhelm Riitz

Bruderschaft

Marmagen
Gemiind
Nettersheim
Gemiind
Dahlem
Dahlem
Marmagen
Gemiind
Reifferscheid
Marmagen
Wahlen
Marmagen
Marmagen
Gemiind
Wahlen
Nettersheim
Blankenheimerdorf
Marmagen
Reifferscheid
St. Vith
Gemiind
Nettersheim
Dahlem
Gemiind
Wahlen

St. Vith
Gemiind
Wahlen
Marmagen



Jahr

1982-83
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91

1991-92

1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

Name

Friedbert Pitzen
Alois Krahe
Andreas Kastenholz
Helmut Kaller
Werner Schiitze
Ernst Schmitz
Karl-Wilhelm Latz
Rolf Liitz

Werner Neunzig
Bernd Knoll

Rainer Schmitz
Hermann-Josef Jakobs
Robert Riitz
Werner Hensch
Erwin Huppertz
Wolfgang Dederichs
Hubert Elsen
Andreas Laschitzky
Silvia Meisen (Diozesankdnigin)
Ditmar Krumpen
Jirgen Schreiber
Heinz-Peter Metzen (Bundeskdnig)
Ingrid Dederichs
Lothar Krahe

Agnes Renner
Achim Kirfel
Patrick Thur
Werner Miiller

Egon Peusens

Oliver Linnerz
Manuela Drefen
Werner Hensch

Bruderschaft

Dahlem

Wahlen
Rohr-Lindweiler
Gemiind
Gemiind

Dahlem

Wahlen

Gemiind
Gemiind
Marmagen
Gemiind

Wahlen
Marmagen
Keldenich
Wahlen

Dahlem

Dahlem

Dahlem
Rohr-Lindweiler
Gemiind

Gemiind
Keldenich
Dahlem

Wahlen

Dahlem
Reifferscheid
Nettersheim
Rohr-Lindweiler
Rohr-Lindweiler
Rohr-Lindweiler
Keldenich
Keldenich



2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19

Nikolaus Kirfel (Diozesankanig)
Lothar Krahe

Kathi Koenn

Peter Beutler

Reifferscheid
Wahlen
Reifferscheid
Wahlen
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